AutoFinish”

ACCESSORIES & ITEMS LIST

ITEM
CODE

145-8886

145-8887

145-8885

145-8888

145-8889

145-8890

145-8891

145-8893

145-8894

145-8896

145-9607

145-9608

PRODUCT NAME

AutoFinish™ Crown &
Bridge-Removables
Media Package

AutoFinish™ Crown &
Bridge Media Package

AutoFinish™ Media,
Ceramic Angled
Cylinders

AutoFinish™ Media,
Plastic Pyramids

AutoFinish™ Media,
Porcelain Cylinders

AutoFinish™ Media,
Porcelain Spheres

AutoFinish™ Soap 200

AutoFinish™ Soap
500, Low Foam

AutoFinish™
Measuring Cup

AutoFinish™ Sieve,
#30 Mesh, 12"

AutoFinish™ Media,
Taper Pins

AutoFinish™ Soap C45

SIZE

3/8"x3/8",
45|b box

10mm,
45|b box

1.7mm x 5mm,
45|b box

2mm, 45lb box

1gal jug

1gal jug

4 Tbsp

1/8"x 3/8",
25lb box

1gal jug

Z

DESCRIPTION

AutoFinish™ media and soap package containing all necessary materials
for crown & bridge dental laboratories.

AutoFinish™ media and soap package containing all necessary materials
for crown & bridge and removable dental laboratories.

AutoFinish™ Media for the Cut process of dental alloys. The media effect
is similar to a grinding wheel.

AutoFinish™ Media for the Refine process of dental alloys, acrylics, and
3D printed photopolymers. The media effect is similar to a rubber wheel
or pumice.

AutoFinish™ Media for the Polish process of dental alloys, acrylics,
3D printed photopolymers, and zirconia. The media effect is similar to
a buffing wheel.

AutoFinish™ Media for the Polish process of dental alloys, acrylics,
3D printed photopolymers, and zirconia. The media effect is similar to
a buffing wheel.

AutoFinish™ soap formulated for use on the Cut and Polish processes to
aid the media in achieving the desired results for each process.

AutoFinish™ soap formulated for use on the Refine process to aid the
media in achieving the desired result and to keep the foam to a minimum.

AutoFinish™ stainless steel measuring cup for accurately measuring all
soaps.

AutoFinish™ sieve used to separate the media and the finished parts for
cleaning.

AutoFinish™ Media for the Support Removal process of 3D printed polyjet
materials. The media effect is similar to a waterjet.

AutoFinish™ soap formulated for use on the Support Removal process to
aid the media in achieving the desired result and to eliminate foaming.
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